RECORDED: 02/13/2004



T (A BANKE (AND) AND		
102675151		P 2
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.		266 266
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):	D/7
Robert A. Elick Barry E. Tuller	Name: Maytag Corporation	10/7
2-13.04	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: 403 West Fourth Street North	
	City, State, Zip: Newton, Iowa 50208	
Execution Date: January 16, 2004	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.	
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):	4. (B) Patent Number(s):	
10777566		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
January 16, 2004 5. Name and Address of Party to Whom	6 Total Number of Amiliantinos and	į
Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:	6. Total Number of Applications and Patents Involved: 1	
Name: Everett G. Diederiks, Jr.	7. Total Fee: (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$40.00	
Address: DIEDERIKS & WHITELAW, PLC 12471 Dillingham Square, #301 Woodbridge, Virginia 22192	 ☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 	
	8. Deposit Account Number: 04-1075	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
)
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		40.00 DP
Everett G. Diederiks, Jr. February 13, 2004		7.701 1
Name of Person Signing Signature Date		0000001 10777266 40
		9704 5004 5004 1805 5000 5000 5000
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3		1000 6000 200

PATENT

REEL: 014988 FRAME: 0247